
Methi(Leaves) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Vadhvan APMC  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-28

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Nadiyad(Piplag) APMC  6.50  650.00  700 -  600.00 2026-02-22

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Dahod(Veg. Market) APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  1,500.00 2026-02-21

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Mansa(Manas Veg Yard) APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-02-17

Methi(Leaves) - Other Padra APMC  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Navsari APMC  32.50  3,250.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2026-02-09

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Khambhat(Veg Yard Khambhat) APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2026-02-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Kalol(Veg,Market,Kalol) APMC  7.50  750.00  1000 -  500.00 2026-01-23

Methi(Leaves) - Other Khambhat(Veg Yard Khambhat) APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  500.00 2026-01-21

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Ankleshwar APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2026-01-20

Methi(Leaves) - Other Bharuch APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2026-01-17

Methi(Leaves) - Other Ahmedabad APMC  30.00  3,000.00  5000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-08

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Mansa(Manas Veg Yard)  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Navsari  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Ankleshwar  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-03

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Vadhvan  37.50  3,750.00  4500 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Khambhat(Veg Yard Khambhat)  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-29

Methi(Leaves) - Other Bharuch  17.00  1,700.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-08-14

Methi(Leaves) - Other Vadodara(Sayajipura)  49.00  4,900.00  5000 -  4,800.00 2025-07-11

Methi(Leaves) - Fenugreek-Organic Porbandar  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-06-13

Methi(Leaves) - Other Padra  12.50  1,250.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-03-22

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Kalol(Veg,Market,Kalol)  7.50  750.00  1050 -  400.00 2025-02-07

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Nadiyad(Piplag)  12.50  1,250.00  1400 -  1,100.00 2024-12-20

Methi(Leaves) - Other Ahmedabad(Rajnagar sub yard)  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2024-06-06
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Methi(Leaves) - Methi Dhari  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2023-07-27

Methi(Leaves) - Other Vijapur(veg)  7.50  750.00  750 -  750.00 2023-03-09
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